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Cindy S. Jones

General Manager

ROCHESTER GROUP

Coeur Rochester, Inc.
A Subsidiary of
Coeur d’Alene Mines Corporation
P.O. Box 1057
C O E U R Lovelock, Nevada 83419
Telephone 775.273.7995, ext. 249
Facsimile 775.273.7423
E-Mail cjones@coeur.com

THE FRECHOES METALS COMPANY

NEWMONT

Patrick J. Donovan

Twin Cresks Chief Geologist Newment Mining Corporation
GEU'UQY Phone 775.635.4G49

Cellular 775.304.0780
Facsimile 775.635.4751
pat.danovan@newmont.com
VANNEWIMONE. Com

Twin Creeks Operations
F0. Box 69
Golconda, NV 89414-0069

NEWMONT

John Paul Spring

Underground Mine Geologist Newmont Mining Cerporation

Geology Phone 775.635.6491

Cellular 775.304 5939
Midas Operations Facsimile 775.635 6460
HC 66 Box 125 john.spring@newmant.com
Midas, NV 89414-3801 www.newmont.com

Rachel Burgess, Project Geologist Newmont-Carlin

Newmont Mining Corp, Carlin Operations
Phone 775.778.2034 F. 775.778.4038
rachel.burgess@newmont.com

5301 Longley Lane Bldg. "H", Suite 122
Reno, Nevada 89511 USA

Telepnone & Fax  775.828.4010

Cellular 775.934.9317

Vancouver Office  604.488.0051 Jacob (Jake) Margolls
www.redstargold.com Exploration Manager - USA
TSX. V: RGC jake.margolis@sboglobal.net
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Henry Foliman
Senior Expleration Geologist

(‘\ {(\},} H._(\ |[‘ ; !*,) Coeur d’Alene Mines Corporation
o S F i, W I\ 505 Front Avenue, P.O. Box |

THE PRECIOUS METALS COMPANY Coeur d’Alene, |daho 83816-0316
Phone 208-665-0332

Fax 208-667-4608
Cell 208-699-0296
E-mail hfollman@coeur.com

www.coeur.com

Sue Abbott, Geologist

P.O. Box 208
Winnemucca, NV 838446
775-304-8188
Sue.abbott@newmont.com

NEWMONT

(abrisal J, Graf, M.S.

Underground Mine Geologist Newmont Mining Corporation

Geology Phone 775.635.6560

Callular 775.304.7393
Midas Operations Facsimile 775.635.6460
HC &6 Box 125 gabriel.graf@newmaont.com
Midas, NV 83414-9801 www.newmont.com
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RAlan P. Sweide
Semor Geologist
Leeville Underground
Carlin Operations

Newment Mining Corporation
Eastern Nevaosa Operafions

P} Box 669

Carlin, Mevatla 89822-0669
Phone 775.778.49581
Facsimile 775778 2693

Alan Sweide@Hewmont.com




MARK A. BRADLEY
Senior Geologist
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BARRICK

CortEZ GOLD MINES

HC66 Box 1250

Crescent Valley, Nevada 89821-1250
Ph 775-468-4440

Cell 775-397-8681

Fax 775-468-4480
mbradiey@barrick.com

THEu

UNIVERSITY
of UTAH

Dr. Erich U. Petersen, Ph.D.
Associate Department Chair
Professor, Economic Geology
PG. # 5535690-2250

Residence (801) 483-2289
Cell (801) 440-1069
erich.petersen@utah.edu

Department of Geology
and Geophysics

Frederick A. Sutton Building
115 South 1460 East, Rm, 383
Salt Lake City, Utah 84112
{801) 581-7238

FAX (801) 581-7065

Bob Leonardson, Chief Exploration Geologist
Cortez Gold Mines
HC66 Box 1250

. Crescent Valley, Nevada 89821-1250

. Telephone: 775-468-4430
rleonardson@barrick.com
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Chavez, William, X., Jr. :
. Minerai & Environmental Engineering Department ;
New Mexico School of Mines ‘
Socorro, New Mexico, U.S.A. 87801
505-835-5317 (Tel)

505-835-5252 (FAX)
wxchavez@nmt.edu

Nancy Richter, Senior Geologist
Cortez Gold Mines
- HC66 Box 1250
. Crescent Valley, Nevada 89821-1250
. Telephone: 775-468-4430
nrichter@barrick.com

Dawn Martin Barrick-Getchell
~ dmartin@barrick.com

Robert Loranger, Barrick-Pinson
rloranger @barrick.com

Keith Wood, Barrick-Getchell
kwood @barrick.com

| Merilie Reynolds, Barrick-Getchell
| mreynolds @barrick.com
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| Brian Hoal, Executive Director

Society of Economic Geologists
7811 Shaffer Parkway

Littleton, CO, U.S.A. 80127
720-981-7882 (Tel)

| 720-981-7874 (FAX)

* brianhoal@ segweb.org

John A. Thoms

Society of Economic Geologists Foundation
7811 Shaffer Parkway

Littleton, CO, U.S.A. 80127

720-981-7882 (Tel)

720-981-7874 (FAX)

johnthoms @segweb.org

Fred Breit '

Newmont Mining Corp, Phoenix Operations
Fred.breit@newmont.com

Jennifer Hanson, Geologist-Chukar
Jennifer.hanson @newmont.com






